Millidisk®筒式过滤器和Millipak®
即用型囊式过滤器
应用于制药工艺中液体的除菌过滤
Millidisk® 筒式过滤器和 Millipak® 即用型囊式过滤器为一种层
叠式圆盘过滤器，用于去除液体和气体中的颗粒和微生物。
Millipak® 和 Minidisk® 过滤器采用不带支撑网的层叠式圆盘设
计，能最大限度减少残留体积以及颗粒脱落，使 Millipak® 和
Millidisk® 过滤器适于高附加值产品的理想过滤器。Millipak®

GL = 0.22 µm
HL = 0.45 µm
订购信息
Millipak®过滤器
M C O
EMD Millipore, the M logo, Opticap, OptiScale, Millipore Express and Mobius are registered trademarks of Merck KGaA, Darmstadt, Germany.
ISO is a registered trademark of the International Organization for Standardization. ASTM is a registered trademark of the American Society of Testing and Materials.
ATCC is a registered trademark of American Type Culture Collection. Luer-Lok is a trademark of Becton, Dickinson and Company. Lit No. DS1426CN00 Rev. G
05/2015 PS-14-10601 © 2015 EMD Millipore Corporation, Billerica, MA, USA. All rights reserved.
BPS20160301  V1
Millidisk® 筒
式过滤器
Millidisk®叠片尺寸
40S = 40- 叠片
30S = 30- 叠片
20S = 20- 叠片
10S = 10- 叠片
包装数量：
亲水性：0.1 µm, 0.22 µm, 0.45 µm
3 = 3 支 / 包
亲水性 5.0 pm；疏水性 0.22 µm
2 = 2 支 / 包 (Millidisk® 10, 20)
1 = 1 支 / 包 (Millidisk® 30, 40)
孔径
亲水性
VL = 0.1 µm
GL = 0.22 µm
HL = 0.45 µm
SL = 5.0 µm
疏水性
GB = 0.22 µm
订购信息
Millidisk®筒式过滤器